(BAC), invites suppliers to participate in the bidding of the following: 

#  

Project / Description 

Approved 

Budget  
(VAT inclusive) 

Schedule of 

Delivery / 
Place of 
Delivery 

Bid 
Document 

Fee 
(non - 

refundable) 

Source of 

Fund 

1 
RRSA-2026-0007 - One Hundred 
Twenty Nine (129) units of Liquid 
Tight Straight Connector 1” 

Php 10,707.00 

February 2026 / 
VFL Bldg., AB 
Fernandez 
West, 
Poblacion 
Oeste, 
Dagupan City 

Php 10.00 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

2 
RRSA-2026-0008 - Sixty Four (64) 
meters of Flexible Liquid Tight

[...]

Php 0.94 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

4 RRSA-2026-0010 - Eighty(80) units 
of Locknut 1” Php 560.00 

February 2026 / 
VFL Bldg., AB 
Fernandez 
West, 
Poblacion 
Oeste, 
Dagupan City 

Php 0.56 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

5 

RRSA-2026-0011 - Six Thousand 
Five Hundred (6,500) units of Vinyl, 
Electrical Tape 0.16mm x 19mm x 
16mtr 

Php 237,250.00 

February 2026 / 
VFL Bldg., AB 
Fernandez 
West, 
Poblacion 
Oeste, 
Dagupan City 

Php 230.00 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

6 RRSA-2026-0012 - One Thousand 
(1,000) units of Entrance Cap 1” Php 75,000.00 February 2026 /

[...]

9.​ For further inquiries, please check the Terms of Reference and/or message the BAC secretariat 
at bids@decorp.com.ph. 

Please be guided accordingly. 

​      Sgd. 
ENGR. CHERYL L. DISTOR 
BAC Chairperson, DECORP 

Description Bid Bond Amount 

One Hundred Twenty Nine (129) units of Liquid Tight Straight 
Connector 1” Php 535.35 

Sixty Four (64) meters of Flexible Liquid Tight Conduit 1” Php 920.55 

Seventy Three (73) units of Bushing 1” Php 47.45 

Eighty(80) units of Locknut 1” Php 28.00 

Six Thousand Five Hundred (6,500) units of Vinyl, Electrical Tape 
0.16mm x 19mm x 16mtr Php 11,862.50 

One Thousand (1,000) units of Entrance Cap 1” Php 3,750.00 

mailto:bids@decorp.com.ph